
2024031 Cape Town Tennis Mini 3
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA071108
TSA071108

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Rebecca WIDAN

BYE

[1] Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

3

4

TSA049051

TSA081707

TSA049051

TSA081707

WP

WP

WP

WP
6-4, 6-4

Esther  BENSON 

Zoë-Jane  DAVIES

Kaylee NEL

Mina PRINSLOO

5

6

TSA091083
TSA091083

WP
WP

A3

Lize RUST

BYE

Layla DU PLESSIS 

7

8
TSA051552
TSA051552

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Erin HACK
[2] Kelly COETZEE

6-1, 6-1

[1] DLADLA / WIDAN

BENSON  / NEL

1-6, 2-6

DU PLESSIS  / RUST

[2] COETZEE / HACK

6-4, 6-1

[1] DLADLA / WIDAN

[2] COETZEE / HACK

[1] DLADLA / WIDAN

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

